
Minister Schedule

May 28 - June 26

2022

MASS NAME & DATE Reader Server Usher

Sat 05/28/2022 Seibel,Robyn Riley,Eloise English,John

4:30 PM Riley,Kilian Dohm,Robert

Sun 05/29/2022 Wimmer,Kathleen NEED VOLUNTEER VOLUNTEERS

8:00 AM NEED VOLUNTEER

Sun 05/29/2022 Skaer,Trish Brown,Kenny Stein,Bill

10:00 AM Brown,Steven McGlynn,Stephen

Sat 06/04/2022 Kreher,Catherine Sustar,Siena Dohm,Robert

4:30 PM Sustar,Elizabeth English,John

Sustar, Margaret

Sun 06/05/2022 Wimmer,Kathleen Shannon,Kennedy Eichholz,Jerry

8:00 AM Parker,Dash

Sun 06/05/2022 Vick,Karen McCarver,I Rouch,Walter

10:00 AM Campo,Maddy McGee,Myles

Vymola,Cody

McGlynn,Stephen

Sat 06/11/2022 English,Diane Shah family English,John

4:30 PM Shah, Family Dohm,Robert

Sun 06/12/2022 Nowak,Greg NEED VOLUNTEER VOLUNTEERS

8:00 AM NEED VOLUNTEER

Sun 06/12/2022 Jones,Michelle North,Karolina Stein,Bill

10:00 AM Ramette,John McGlynn,Stephen

Sat 06/18/2022 Goelz,Clare Riley,Eloise Dohm,Robert

4:30 PM Riley,Kilian English,John

Sun 06/19/2022 Slapshak,Lou Parker,Dash Eichholz,Nathan

8:00 AM Eichholz,Zach Eichholz,Jerry

Sun 06/19/2022 Mertens,Paul Kimball,Callie Vymola,Cody

10:00 AM Edgar,Kaylee McGee,Myles

Rouch,Walter

McGlynn,Stephen

Sat 06/25/2022 Kreher,Catherine Dumstorff, Isabella English,John

4:30 PM Rodenhouse, Rory Dohm,Robert

Sun 06/26/2022 Eichholz,Debbie Eichholz,Zach Eichholz,Jerry

8:00 AM NEED VOLUNTEER

Sun 06/26/2022 O'Gara,John Phelps,Mason Stein,Bill

10:00 AM McCoy,Callum McGlynn,Stephen


